Pilot pins
TCT metric - 35 mm
HMS (DoC 35 mm)
Ø 12 - 17 mm
IBC.75 (6.35 x 90 mm)
Ø 18 - 100 mm
IBC.80 (8.00 x 103 mm)
HMSU (DoC 35 mm)

to bimetal hole saws they have a 10 times longer lifespan.
The hole saws are equipped with a pilot drill and ejector spring.
The pilot drill allows simple centering and clean guidance in the
material. With the ejector spring, the cut material is easily ejected from
the hole saw. The safety stopper protects the workpiece (also a hex
key is included for fixing the pilot drill).
• Material thickness for hand drills: max. 6 mm (1/4")
• Recommended hole diameter for hand drills: max 25 mm (1")
• Material thickness for portable magnetic drilling machines:
max. 27 mm (1 1/16")
• Parallel shank with 3 flats - Fits all common drill chucks
Hole Saw
Tungsten Carbide Tipped
Hole Saw
Diameter Code
11 THS.110
12 THS.120
13 THS.130
14 THS.140
15 THS.150
16 THS.160
17 THS.170
18 THS.180
19 THS.190
20 THS.200
21 THS.210
22 THS.220
23 THS.230
24 THS.240
25 THS.250
26 THS.260
27 THS.270
28 THS.280
29 THS.290
30 THS.300
31 THS.310
32 THS.320
Diameter Code
33 THS.330
34 THS.340
35 THS.350
36 THS.360
37 THS.370
38 THS.380
39 THS.390
40 THS.400
41 THS.410
42 THS.420
43 THS.430
44 THS.440
45 THS.450
46 THS.460
47 THS.470
48 THS.480
49 THS.490
50 THS.500
7/16" THS.7/16"
1/2" THS.1/2"
9/16" THS.9/16"
5/8" THS.5/8"
Diameter Code
11/16" THS.11/16"
3/4" THS.3/4"
13/16" THS.13/16"
7/8" THS.7/8"
15/16" THS.15/16"
1" THS.1"
1-1/16" THS.1-1/16"
1-1/8" THS.1-1/8"
1-3/16" THS.1-3/16"